
DRINKS
Bottled Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke
Lemonade                             
Fever Tree Indian/Light Tonic
Fever Tree Soda
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Appletiser
Frobishers Apple/Orange Juice
Tomato Juice
New Forest Water Still/Sparkling (750ml)

£3.80
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3
£4

Hot Drinks
Dorset Tea - Sunshine Blend/Earl Grey
Dorset Tea - Ginger/Foraged Fruit/Mint
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso/Double Espresso
Flat White
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

£2
£2
£3

£3.25
£3.25

£2.20/£2.80
£3.25
£3.40
£3.70
£3.60
£3.40

Bottled Beer & Cider
Efes ‘Draft’ Lager 5% (500ml)
Angelo Poretti Lager 4.8% (330ml)
Black Sheep Ale 4.4% (500ml)
Heineken 0.0% (330ml)
Inches Cider 4.5% (500ml)
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 4% (500ml)
 

£5.50
£4.10
£5.70
£3.50

£5
£5.60



DRINKS
Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka 25ml/50ml
Shanty Seaweed Vodka 25ml/50ml
Dorset Black Cow 25ml/50ml 

Tanqueray Gin 25ml/50ml
Conker Dorset Gin
Tanqueray Seville Orange Gin 25ml/50ml
Beefeater Strawberry Gin 25ml/50ml

Bells Whiskey 25ml/50ml
Proper Twelve Whiskey 25ml/50ml
Jamesons Irish Whiskey 25ml/50ml

Martell VS Fine Congnac 25ml/50ml

Shanty Seaweed Spiced Rum 25ml/50ml
Kraken Spiced Dark Rum 25ml/50ml

Patron Silver Tequila 25ml/50ml

Disaronno 25ml/50ml
Baileys Irish Cream 50ml

Cocktails
Prosecco Kir Royale
Pimms & Lemonade
Aperol Spritz
Espresso Martini
Pornstar Martini
Shanty Bloody Mary
Shanty Dark & Stormy 

£3/£5
£4/£6
£4/£6

£3/£5
£4/£6
£4/£6
£4/£6

£3/£5
£4/£6
£4/£6

£4.20/£6.50

£4/£6
£4/£6

£5.50/£9.50

£3/£5
£4.40

£8
£6
£9

£12
£12
£10
£10


