# DRINKS

### Bottled Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola/Diet Coke	£3.80
Lemonade	£3
Fever Tree Indian/Light Tonic	£3
Fever Tree Soda	£3
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£3
Fentimans Sparkling Elderflower	£3.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.60
Appletiser	£3.60
Frobishers Apple/Orange Juice	£3.60
Tomato Juice	£3
New Forest Water Still/Sparkling (750ml)	£4

#### Hot Drinks

Dorset Tea - Sunshine Blend/Earl G	rey £2
Dorset Tea - Ginger/Foraged Fruit/M	Mint £2
Americano	£3
Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Espresso/Double Espresso	£2.20/£2.80
Flat White	£3.25
Chai Latte	£3.40
Dirty Chai	£3.70
Mocha	£3.60
Hot Chocolate	£3.40

#### Bottled Beer & Cider

Efes 'Draft' Lager 5% (500ml)	£5.50
Angelo Poretti Lager 4.8% (330ml)	£4.10
Black Sheep Ale 4.4% (500ml)	£5.70
Heineken 0.0% (330ml)	£3.50
Inches Cider 4.5% (500ml)	£5
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple 4% (500ml)	£5.60



## DRINKS Spirits

Smirnoff Vodka 25ml/50ml	£3/£5
Shanty Seaweed Vodka 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Dorset Black Cow 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Tanqueray Gin 25ml/50ml	£3/£5
Conker Dorset Gin	£4/£6
Tanqueray Seville Orange Gin 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Beefeater Strawberry Gin 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Bells Whiskey 25ml/50ml	£3/£5
Proper Twelve Whiskey 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Jamesons Irish Whiskey 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Martell VS Fine Congnac 25ml/50ml £4.20	)/£6.50
Shanty Seaweed Spiced Rum 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Kraken Spiced Dark Rum 25ml/50ml	£4/£6
Patron Silver Tequila 25ml/50ml £5.50	)/£9.50
Disaronno 25ml/50ml	£3/£5
Baileys Irish Cream 50ml	£4.40

#### Cocktails

Prosecco Kir Royale	£8
Pimms & Lemonade	£6
Aperol Spritz	£9
Espresso Martini	£12
Pornstar Martini	£12
Shanty Bloody Mary	£10
Shanty Dark & Stormy	£10

